
 

D:\InSite\Files\MADI\Attachments\3403.doc 
1 

 
 
 
PROJECT    CONTRACTOR  AMOUNT OF BID 
 

CONTRACT NO. 5917 
902 MAGNOLIA LANE BUILDING DEMOLITION 
 

Joe Daniels Construction Co., Inc. $39,030.30 
 
Acct. No. CD21-58210-810433 $39,030.30 
Contingency 8%+ 3,119.70 
 
GRAND TOTAL $42,150.00 
 
 
 


